$29,900 - 163 Seminole Loop, Mabank

MLS® #20700299

$29,900

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,068 sqft
Residential on 0.25 Acres

INDIAN HARBOR (1034), Mabank, TX

Located at 163 Seminole Loop, Mabank, TX
75156 within walking distance from Cedar
Creek Reservaoir, this 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom
mobile home offers a unique opportunity for
investors and remodelers. Set in a beautiful,
wooded neighborhood, the property boasts
natural surroundings and plenty of potential.
While the home is in fair shape, it does require
repairs to restore its full potential. This is an
ideal project with the best price for those
looking to customize and add value in a
serene setting. Don't miss out on this chance
to create something special in a lovely

community!

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

20700299
$29,900

3

2.00

2

1,068

0.25

1972
Residential
Mobile Home
Active

Community Information




Address 163 Seminole Loop

Subdivision INDIAN HARBOR (1034)
City Mabank

County Henderson

State X

Zip Code 75156-9178

Amenities

Utilities Other

Garages None

Interior

Interior Features  Other

School Information

District Eustace ISD
Middle Eustace
High Eustace

Listing Details
Listing Agent Edward Mcclintick
Listing Office Joseph Walter Realty, LLC
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